VIAMED

GBP Price List

Viamed Limited

15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley
West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

Reference

Description

Price

4410500 *

4410501

4410520 *

4410521

4410530 *

4410540 *

4420511

Mainstream Capnograph — VM-2500-M
EU version

Mainstream Capnograph - VM-2500-M
Asia Version

Sidestream Capnograph - VM-2500-S
EU version

Sidesteam Capnograph - VM-2500-S
Asia Version

Veterinary Mainstream Capnograph - VM-2500-M
EU version

Veterinary Sidestream Capnograph - VM-2500-S
EU version

IRMA airway Adapter — Adult/Paediatric

for use with Viamed VM-2500-M Mainstream
and VM-2500-MG Multigas Capnographs
Box of 25

£2,116.50

£2,116.50

£2,116.50

£2,116.50

£2,031.50

£2,031.50

£181.50

Prices exclude VAT.

Prices exclude delivery, unless part number marked with an asterisk, which indicates free UK standard delivery.

No minimum order charge.
Currency: GBP
Prices effective: 30 May 2017



