



GBP Price List

Reference	Description	Price
4410500 *	Mainstream Capnograph – VM-2500-M EU version	£2,116.50
4410501	Mainstream Capnograph - VM-2500-M Asia Version	£2,116.50
4410520 *	Sidestream Capnograph - VM-2500-S EU version	£2,116.50
4410521	Sidestream Capnograph - VM-2500-S Asia Version	£2,116.50
4410530 *	Veterinary Mainstream Capnograph - VM-2500-M EU version	£2,031.50
4410540 *	Veterinary Sidestream Capnograph - VM-2500-S EU version	£2,031.50
4420511	IRMA airway Adapter – Adult/Paediatric for use with Viamed VM-2500-M Mainstream and VM-2500-MG Multigas Capnographs Box of 25	£181.50

Prices exclude VAT.

Prices exclude delivery, unless part number marked with an asterisk, which indicates free UK standard delivery.

No minimum order charge.

Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 30 May 2017